
Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717001 241181102001 SUMIT  SUNIL KUMAR

2 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717002 241181102002 SAPNA  DEEPAK KUMAR

3 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717003 241181102003 NAVRAJ  VIJAY KUMAR

4 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717004 241181102004 PRASHANT  KULDEEP

5 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717005 241181102005 MOSAM  ASHOK KUMAR

6 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717006 241181102006 PIYUSH  PARDEEP KUMAR

7 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717007 241181102007 PRIYA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR

8 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717008 241181102008 RAHUL  AJAY KUMAR

9 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717009 241181102009 ALOK  BABULAL

10 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717010 241181102010 KULDEEP  ANGAD

11 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717011 241181102011 VANSH  SATISH KUMAR

12 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717012 241181102012 DIPANSHU  VIKRANT

13 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717013 241181102013 ARCHANA  AJIT SINGH

14 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717014 241181102014 NAVNEET  ANAND KUMAR

15 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717015 241181102015 MAYANK  RAKESH

16 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717016 241181102016 HARSH  SINGH SHEORAJ SINGH

17 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717017 241181102017 JEEVAN  RAJ BOBY

18 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717018 241181102018 PRIYA  KUMARI SURESH KUMAR

19 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717019 241181102019 ANNU  PAWAN KUMAR

20 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717020 241181102020 DEEPAK  RAVINDER

21 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717021 241181102021 ANSHUL  YADAV MANOJ

22 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717022 241181102022 PRAMJEET  YADAV TINKU YADAV

23 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717023 241181102023 SACHIN  PARMOD KUMAR

24 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717024 241181102024 BHOJRAJ  SINGH SUMER SINGH

25 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717025 241181102025 ASHU  KUMARI HARKESH

26 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717071 241181102026 LAKSHAY  RAJENDER
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27 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717027 241181102027 GAURAV  MANOJ KUMAR

28 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717028 241181102028 NITIN  KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

29 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717029 241181102029 HARSH  PAWAN KUMAR

30 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717030 241181102030 SNEHA  GUPTA DESHBANDHU GUPTA

31 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717031 241181102031 RUPESH  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH

32 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717032 241181102032 ISHU  YADAV KULDEEP SINGH

33 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717033 241181102033 YOGESH  MAHENDER KUMAR

34 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717034 241181102034 TANISH  CHETAN PARKASH

35 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717035 241181102035 SUMAN  GOVIND SINGH

36 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717036 241181102036 KAPIL  CHARAN SINGH

37 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717037 241181102037 HEENA  KARAN SINGH

38 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717038 241181102038 HIMANSHU  BIRENDER KUMAR

39 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717039 241181102039 PRANAV  GARG RAJESH KUMAR

40 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717040 241181102040 GAURAV  SURENDER SINGH

41 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717041 241181102041 HEMANT  SITARAM

42 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717042 241181102042 SHIVKANT  RISHIPAL

43 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717043 241181102043 ASHU  MUKESH KUMAR

44 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717044 241181102044 NIKITA  DEVI MANOJ KUMAR

45 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717045 241181102045 RITENDER  RAJESH KUMAR

46 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717047 241181102046 MOHIT  YADAV SUKRAMPAL

47 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717046 241181102047 ABHISHEK  MAHENDER KUMAR

48 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717048 241181102048 VIKASH  ROHTASH

49 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717049 241181102049 AJAY DHIKHA  MANOJ KUMAR

50 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717050 241181102050 DAKSH  VINOD BANSAL

51 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717051 241181102051 TARUN  MANOJ KUMAR

52 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717052 241181102052 SHIVA  DHARMENDER

53 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717053 241181102053 LOKENDER  VEDPARKASH
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54 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717054 241181102054 VIKASH  NAVEEN

55 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717055 241181102055 KHUSHI  GUPTA RAJENDER PRASAD GUPTA

56 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717056 241181102056 HIMANSHU  TEKCHAND

57 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717057 241181102057 HEMLATA  HARIRAM

58 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717058 241181102058 ADITYA  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

59 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717059 241181102059 PAWAN  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

60 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717060 241181102060 SHWETA  AGGARWAL YOGESH AGARWAL

61 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717061 241181102061 GOURAV  PARDEEP

62 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717062 241181102062 SWASTIK  DINESH

63 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717063 241181102063 URMI  SHARMA NUTAN

64 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717064 241181102064 LALITA  BIJENDER SINGH

65 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717065 241181102065 MUSKAN  SANJAY KUMAR

66 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717066 241181102066 PRACHI  DUSHYANT

67 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717067 241181102067 KHUSHI  ASHOK KUMAR

68 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717068 241181102068 HIMANSHU  SANJEEV

69 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717069 241181102069 SANYAM  RAJESH KUMAR

70 B.Com-1 Major Business Laws 1240717070 241181102070 RITIKA  SUDHIR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717001 241181102001 SUMIT  SUNIL KUMAR

2 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717002 241181102002 SAPNA  DEEPAK KUMAR

3 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717003 241181102003 NAVRAJ  VIJAY KUMAR

4 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717004 241181102004 PRASHANT  KULDEEP

5 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717005 241181102005 MOSAM  ASHOK KUMAR

6 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717006 241181102006 PIYUSH  PARDEEP KUMAR

7 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717007 241181102007 PRIYA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR

8 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717008 241181102008 RAHUL  AJAY KUMAR

9 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717009 241181102009 ALOK  BABULAL

10 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717010 241181102010 KULDEEP  ANGAD

11 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717011 241181102011 VANSH  SATISH KUMAR

12 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717012 241181102012 DIPANSHU  VIKRANT

13 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717013 241181102013 ARCHANA  AJIT SINGH

14 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717014 241181102014 NAVNEET  ANAND KUMAR

15 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717015 241181102015 MAYANK  RAKESH

16 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717016 241181102016 HARSH  SINGH SHEORAJ SINGH

17 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717017 241181102017 JEEVAN  RAJ BOBY

18 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717018 241181102018 PRIYA  KUMARI SURESH KUMAR

19 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717019 241181102019 ANNU  PAWAN KUMAR

20 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717020 241181102020 DEEPAK  RAVINDER

21 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717021 241181102021 ANSHUL  YADAV MANOJ

22 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717022 241181102022 PRAMJEET  YADAV TINKU YADAV

23 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717023 241181102023 SACHIN  PARMOD KUMAR

24 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717024 241181102024 BHOJRAJ  SINGH SUMER SINGH

25 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717025 241181102025 ASHU  KUMARI HARKESH

26 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717071 241181102026 LAKSHAY  RAJENDER
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27 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717027 241181102027 GAURAV  MANOJ KUMAR

28 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717028 241181102028 NITIN  KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

29 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717029 241181102029 HARSH  PAWAN KUMAR

30 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717030 241181102030 SNEHA  GUPTA DESHBANDHU GUPTA

31 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717031 241181102031 RUPESH  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH

32 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717032 241181102032 ISHU  YADAV KULDEEP SINGH

33 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717033 241181102033 YOGESH  MAHENDER KUMAR

34 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717034 241181102034 TANISH  CHETAN PARKASH

35 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717035 241181102035 SUMAN  GOVIND SINGH

36 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717036 241181102036 KAPIL  CHARAN SINGH

37 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717037 241181102037 HEENA  KARAN SINGH

38 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717038 241181102038 HIMANSHU  BIRENDER KUMAR

39 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717039 241181102039 PRANAV  GARG RAJESH KUMAR

40 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717040 241181102040 GAURAV  SURENDER SINGH

41 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717041 241181102041 HEMANT  SITARAM

42 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717042 241181102042 SHIVKANT  RISHIPAL

43 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717043 241181102043 ASHU  MUKESH KUMAR

44 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717044 241181102044 NIKITA  DEVI MANOJ KUMAR

45 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717045 241181102045 RITENDER  RAJESH KUMAR

46 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717047 241181102046 MOHIT  YADAV SUKRAMPAL

47 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717046 241181102047 ABHISHEK  MAHENDER KUMAR

48 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717048 241181102048 VIKASH  ROHTASH

49 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717049 241181102049 AJAY DHIKHA  MANOJ KUMAR

50 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717050 241181102050 DAKSH  VINOD BANSAL

51 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717051 241181102051 TARUN  MANOJ KUMAR

52 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717052 241181102052 SHIVA  DHARMENDER

53 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717053 241181102053 LOKENDER  VEDPARKASH
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54 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717054 241181102054 VIKASH  NAVEEN

55 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717055 241181102055 KHUSHI  GUPTA RAJENDER PRASAD GUPTA

56 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717056 241181102056 HIMANSHU  TEKCHAND

57 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717057 241181102057 HEMLATA  HARIRAM

58 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717058 241181102058 ADITYA  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

59 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717059 241181102059 PAWAN  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

60 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717060 241181102060 SHWETA  AGGARWAL YOGESH AGARWAL

61 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717061 241181102061 GOURAV  PARDEEP

62 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717062 241181102062 SWASTIK  DINESH

63 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717063 241181102063 URMI  SHARMA NUTAN

64 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717064 241181102064 LALITA  BIJENDER SINGH

65 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717065 241181102065 MUSKAN  SANJAY KUMAR

66 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717066 241181102066 PRACHI  DUSHYANT

67 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717067 241181102067 KHUSHI  ASHOK KUMAR

68 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717068 241181102068 HIMANSHU  SANJEEV

69 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717069 241181102069 SANYAM  RAJESH KUMAR

70 B.Com-1 Major Business Management 1240717070 241181102070 RITIKA  SUDHIR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717001 241181102001 SUMIT  SUNIL KUMAR

2 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717002 241181102002 SAPNA  DEEPAK KUMAR

3 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717003 241181102003 NAVRAJ  VIJAY KUMAR

4 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717004 241181102004 PRASHANT  KULDEEP

5 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717005 241181102005 MOSAM  ASHOK KUMAR

6 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717006 241181102006 PIYUSH  PARDEEP KUMAR

7 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717007 241181102007 PRIYA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR

8 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717008 241181102008 RAHUL  AJAY KUMAR

9 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717009 241181102009 ALOK  BABULAL

10 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717010 241181102010 KULDEEP  ANGAD

11 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717011 241181102011 VANSH  SATISH KUMAR

12 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717012 241181102012 DIPANSHU  VIKRANT

13 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717013 241181102013 ARCHANA  AJIT SINGH

14 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717014 241181102014 NAVNEET  ANAND KUMAR

15 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717015 241181102015 MAYANK  RAKESH

16 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717016 241181102016 HARSH  SINGH SHEORAJ SINGH

17 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717017 241181102017 JEEVAN  RAJ BOBY

18 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717018 241181102018 PRIYA  KUMARI SURESH KUMAR

19 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717019 241181102019 ANNU  PAWAN KUMAR

20 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717020 241181102020 DEEPAK  RAVINDER

21 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717021 241181102021 ANSHUL  YADAV MANOJ

22 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717022 241181102022 PRAMJEET  YADAV TINKU YADAV

23 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717023 241181102023 SACHIN  PARMOD KUMAR

24 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717024 241181102024 BHOJRAJ  SINGH SUMER SINGH

25 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717025 241181102025 ASHU  KUMARI HARKESH

26 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717071 241181102026 LAKSHAY  RAJENDER
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27 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717027 241181102027 GAURAV  MANOJ KUMAR

28 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717028 241181102028 NITIN  KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

29 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717029 241181102029 HARSH  PAWAN KUMAR

30 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717030 241181102030 SNEHA  GUPTA DESHBANDHU GUPTA

31 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717031 241181102031 RUPESH  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH

32 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717032 241181102032 ISHU  YADAV KULDEEP SINGH

33 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717033 241181102033 YOGESH  MAHENDER KUMAR

34 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717034 241181102034 TANISH  CHETAN PARKASH

35 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717035 241181102035 SUMAN  GOVIND SINGH

36 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717036 241181102036 KAPIL  CHARAN SINGH

37 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717037 241181102037 HEENA  KARAN SINGH

38 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717038 241181102038 HIMANSHU  BIRENDER KUMAR

39 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717039 241181102039 PRANAV  GARG RAJESH KUMAR

40 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717040 241181102040 GAURAV  SURENDER SINGH

41 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717041 241181102041 HEMANT  SITARAM

42 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717042 241181102042 SHIVKANT  RISHIPAL

43 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717043 241181102043 ASHU  MUKESH KUMAR

44 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717044 241181102044 NIKITA  DEVI MANOJ KUMAR

45 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717045 241181102045 RITENDER  RAJESH KUMAR

46 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717047 241181102046 MOHIT  YADAV SUKRAMPAL

47 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717046 241181102047 ABHISHEK  MAHENDER KUMAR

48 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717048 241181102048 VIKASH  ROHTASH

49 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717049 241181102049 AJAY DHIKHA  MANOJ KUMAR

50 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717050 241181102050 DAKSH  VINOD BANSAL

51 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717051 241181102051 TARUN  MANOJ KUMAR

52 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717052 241181102052 SHIVA  DHARMENDER

53 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717053 241181102053 LOKENDER  VEDPARKASH

Commerce-1/2024-25 Page No. 8 of 24



54 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717054 241181102054 VIKASH  NAVEEN

55 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717055 241181102055 KHUSHI  GUPTA RAJENDER PRASAD GUPTA

56 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717056 241181102056 HIMANSHU  TEKCHAND

57 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717057 241181102057 HEMLATA  HARIRAM

58 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717058 241181102058 ADITYA  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

59 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717059 241181102059 PAWAN  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

60 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717060 241181102060 SHWETA  AGGARWAL YOGESH AGARWAL

61 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717061 241181102061 GOURAV  PARDEEP

62 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717062 241181102062 SWASTIK  DINESH

63 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717063 241181102063 URMI  SHARMA NUTAN

64 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717064 241181102064 LALITA  BIJENDER SINGH

65 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717065 241181102065 MUSKAN  SANJAY KUMAR

66 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717066 241181102066 PRACHI  DUSHYANT

67 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717067 241181102067 KHUSHI  ASHOK KUMAR

68 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717068 241181102068 HIMANSHU  SANJEEV

69 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717069 241181102069 SANYAM  RAJESH KUMAR

70 B.Com-1 Major Financial Accounting 1240717070 241181102070 RITIKA  SUDHIR

Commerce-1/2024-25 Page No. 9 of 24



Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717001 241181102001 SUMIT  SUNIL KUMAR

2 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717002 241181102002 SAPNA  DEEPAK KUMAR

3 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717003 241181102003 NAVRAJ  VIJAY KUMAR

4 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717004 241181102004 PRASHANT  KULDEEP

5 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717005 241181102005 MOSAM  ASHOK KUMAR

6 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717006 241181102006 PIYUSH  PARDEEP KUMAR

7 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717007 241181102007 PRIYA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR

8 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717008 241181102008 RAHUL  AJAY KUMAR

9 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717009 241181102009 ALOK  BABULAL

10 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717010 241181102010 KULDEEP  ANGAD

11 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717011 241181102011 VANSH  SATISH KUMAR

12 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717012 241181102012 DIPANSHU  VIKRANT

13 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717013 241181102013 ARCHANA  AJIT SINGH

14 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717014 241181102014 NAVNEET  ANAND KUMAR

15 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717015 241181102015 MAYANK  RAKESH

16 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717016 241181102016 HARSH  SINGH SHEORAJ SINGH

17 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717017 241181102017 JEEVAN  RAJ BOBY

18 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717018 241181102018 PRIYA  KUMARI SURESH KUMAR

19 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717019 241181102019 ANNU  PAWAN KUMAR

20 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717020 241181102020 DEEPAK  RAVINDER

21 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717021 241181102021 ANSHUL  YADAV MANOJ

22 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717022 241181102022 PRAMJEET  YADAV TINKU YADAV

23 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717023 241181102023 SACHIN  PARMOD KUMAR

24 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717024 241181102024 BHOJRAJ  SINGH SUMER SINGH

25 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717025 241181102025 ASHU  KUMARI HARKESH

26 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717071 241181102026 LAKSHAY  RAJENDER
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27 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717027 241181102027 GAURAV  MANOJ KUMAR

28 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717028 241181102028 NITIN  KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

29 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717029 241181102029 HARSH  PAWAN KUMAR

30 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717030 241181102030 SNEHA  GUPTA DESHBANDHU GUPTA

31 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717031 241181102031 RUPESH  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH

32 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717032 241181102032 ISHU  YADAV KULDEEP SINGH

33 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717033 241181102033 YOGESH  MAHENDER KUMAR

34 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717034 241181102034 TANISH  CHETAN PARKASH

35 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717035 241181102035 SUMAN  GOVIND SINGH

36 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717036 241181102036 KAPIL  CHARAN SINGH

37 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717037 241181102037 HEENA  KARAN SINGH

38 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717038 241181102038 HIMANSHU  BIRENDER KUMAR

39 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717039 241181102039 PRANAV  GARG RAJESH KUMAR

40 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717040 241181102040 GAURAV  SURENDER SINGH

41 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717041 241181102041 HEMANT  SITARAM

42 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717042 241181102042 SHIVKANT  RISHIPAL

43 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717043 241181102043 ASHU  MUKESH KUMAR

44 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717044 241181102044 NIKITA  DEVI MANOJ KUMAR

45 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717045 241181102045 RITENDER  RAJESH KUMAR

46 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717047 241181102046 MOHIT  YADAV SUKRAMPAL

47 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717046 241181102047 ABHISHEK  MAHENDER KUMAR

48 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717048 241181102048 VIKASH  ROHTASH

49 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717049 241181102049 AJAY DHIKHA  MANOJ KUMAR

50 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717050 241181102050 DAKSH  VINOD BANSAL

51 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717051 241181102051 TARUN  MANOJ KUMAR

52 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717052 241181102052 SHIVA  DHARMENDER

53 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717053 241181102053 LOKENDER  VEDPARKASH
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54 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717054 241181102054 VIKASH  NAVEEN

55 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717055 241181102055 KHUSHI  GUPTA RAJENDER PRASAD GUPTA

56 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717056 241181102056 HIMANSHU  TEKCHAND

57 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717057 241181102057 HEMLATA  HARIRAM

58 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717058 241181102058 ADITYA  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

59 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717059 241181102059 PAWAN  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

60 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717060 241181102060 SHWETA  AGGARWAL YOGESH AGARWAL

61 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717061 241181102061 GOURAV  PARDEEP

62 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717062 241181102062 SWASTIK  DINESH

63 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717063 241181102063 URMI  SHARMA NUTAN

64 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717064 241181102064 LALITA  BIJENDER SINGH

65 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717065 241181102065 MUSKAN  SANJAY KUMAR

66 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717066 241181102066 PRACHI  DUSHYANT

67 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717067 241181102067 KHUSHI  ASHOK KUMAR

68 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717068 241181102068 HIMANSHU  SANJEEV

69 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717069 241181102069 SANYAM  RAJESH KUMAR

70 B.Com-1 Minor Business Mathematics 1240717070 241181102070 RITIKA  SUDHIR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717001 241181102001 SUMIT  SUNIL KUMAR

2 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717002 241181102002 SAPNA  DEEPAK KUMAR

3 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717003 241181102003 NAVRAJ  VIJAY KUMAR

4 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717004 241181102004 PRASHANT  KULDEEP

5 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717005 241181102005 MOSAM  ASHOK KUMAR

6 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717006 241181102006 PIYUSH  PARDEEP KUMAR

7 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717007 241181102007 PRIYA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR

8 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717008 241181102008 RAHUL  AJAY KUMAR

9 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717009 241181102009 ALOK  BABULAL

10 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717010 241181102010 KULDEEP  ANGAD

11 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717011 241181102011 VANSH  SATISH KUMAR

12 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717012 241181102012 DIPANSHU  VIKRANT

13 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717013 241181102013 ARCHANA  AJIT SINGH

14 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717014 241181102014 NAVNEET  ANAND KUMAR

15 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717015 241181102015 MAYANK  RAKESH

16 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717016 241181102016 HARSH  SINGH SHEORAJ SINGH

17 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717017 241181102017 JEEVAN  RAJ BOBY

18 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717018 241181102018 PRIYA  KUMARI SURESH KUMAR

19 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717019 241181102019 ANNU  PAWAN KUMAR

20 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717020 241181102020 DEEPAK  RAVINDER

21 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717021 241181102021 ANSHUL  YADAV MANOJ

22 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717022 241181102022 PRAMJEET  YADAV TINKU YADAV

23 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717023 241181102023 SACHIN  PARMOD KUMAR

24 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717024 241181102024 BHOJRAJ  SINGH SUMER SINGH

25 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717025 241181102025 ASHU  KUMARI HARKESH

26 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717071 241181102026 LAKSHAY  RAJENDER
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27 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717027 241181102027 GAURAV  MANOJ KUMAR

28 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717028 241181102028 NITIN  KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

29 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717029 241181102029 HARSH  PAWAN KUMAR

30 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717030 241181102030 SNEHA  GUPTA DESHBANDHU GUPTA

31 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717031 241181102031 RUPESH  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH

32 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717032 241181102032 ISHU  YADAV KULDEEP SINGH

33 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717033 241181102033 YOGESH  MAHENDER KUMAR

34 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717034 241181102034 TANISH  CHETAN PARKASH

35 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717035 241181102035 SUMAN  GOVIND SINGH

36 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717036 241181102036 KAPIL  CHARAN SINGH

37 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717037 241181102037 HEENA  KARAN SINGH

38 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717038 241181102038 HIMANSHU  BIRENDER KUMAR

39 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717039 241181102039 PRANAV  GARG RAJESH KUMAR

40 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717040 241181102040 GAURAV  SURENDER SINGH

41 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717041 241181102041 HEMANT  SITARAM

42 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717042 241181102042 SHIVKANT  RISHIPAL

43 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717043 241181102043 ASHU  MUKESH KUMAR

44 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717044 241181102044 NIKITA  DEVI MANOJ KUMAR

45 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717045 241181102045 RITENDER  RAJESH KUMAR

46 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717047 241181102046 MOHIT  YADAV SUKRAMPAL

47 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717046 241181102047 ABHISHEK  MAHENDER KUMAR

48 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717048 241181102048 VIKASH  ROHTASH

49 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717049 241181102049 AJAY DHIKHA  MANOJ KUMAR

50 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717050 241181102050 DAKSH  VINOD BANSAL

51 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717051 241181102051 TARUN  MANOJ KUMAR

52 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717052 241181102052 SHIVA  DHARMENDER

53 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717053 241181102053 LOKENDER  VEDPARKASH
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54 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717054 241181102054 VIKASH  NAVEEN

55 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717055 241181102055 KHUSHI  GUPTA RAJENDER PRASAD GUPTA

56 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717056 241181102056 HIMANSHU  TEKCHAND

57 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717057 241181102057 HEMLATA  HARIRAM

58 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717058 241181102058 ADITYA  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

59 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717059 241181102059 PAWAN  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

60 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717060 241181102060 SHWETA  AGGARWAL YOGESH AGARWAL

61 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717061 241181102061 GOURAV  PARDEEP

62 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717062 241181102062 SWASTIK  DINESH

63 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717063 241181102063 URMI  SHARMA NUTAN

64 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717064 241181102064 LALITA  BIJENDER SINGH

65 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717065 241181102065 MUSKAN  SANJAY KUMAR

66 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717066 241181102066 PRACHI  DUSHYANT

67 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717067 241181102067 KHUSHI  ASHOK KUMAR

68 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717068 241181102068 HIMANSHU  SANJEEV

69 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717069 241181102069 SANYAM  RAJESH KUMAR

70 B.Com-1 MDC Sociology 1240717070 241181102070 RITIKA  SUDHIR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717001 241181102001 SUMIT  SUNIL KUMAR

2 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717002 241181102002 SAPNA  DEEPAK KUMAR

3 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717003 241181102003 NAVRAJ  VIJAY KUMAR

4 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717004 241181102004 PRASHANT  KULDEEP

5 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717005 241181102005 MOSAM  ASHOK KUMAR

6 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717006 241181102006 PIYUSH  PARDEEP KUMAR

7 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717007 241181102007 PRIYA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR

8 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717008 241181102008 RAHUL  AJAY KUMAR

9 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717009 241181102009 ALOK  BABULAL

10 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717010 241181102010 KULDEEP  ANGAD

11 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717011 241181102011 VANSH  SATISH KUMAR

12 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717012 241181102012 DIPANSHU  VIKRANT

13 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717013 241181102013 ARCHANA  AJIT SINGH

14 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717014 241181102014 NAVNEET  ANAND KUMAR

15 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717015 241181102015 MAYANK  RAKESH

16 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717016 241181102016 HARSH  SINGH SHEORAJ SINGH

17 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717017 241181102017 JEEVAN  RAJ BOBY

18 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717018 241181102018 PRIYA  KUMARI SURESH KUMAR

19 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717019 241181102019 ANNU  PAWAN KUMAR

20 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717020 241181102020 DEEPAK  RAVINDER

21 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717021 241181102021 ANSHUL  YADAV MANOJ

22 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717022 241181102022 PRAMJEET  YADAV TINKU YADAV

23 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717023 241181102023 SACHIN  PARMOD KUMAR

24 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717024 241181102024 BHOJRAJ  SINGH SUMER SINGH

25 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717025 241181102025 ASHU  KUMARI HARKESH

26 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717071 241181102026 LAKSHAY  RAJENDER
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27 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717027 241181102027 GAURAV  MANOJ KUMAR

28 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717028 241181102028 NITIN  KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

29 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717029 241181102029 HARSH  PAWAN KUMAR

30 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717030 241181102030 SNEHA  GUPTA DESHBANDHU GUPTA

31 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717031 241181102031 RUPESH  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH

32 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717032 241181102032 ISHU  YADAV KULDEEP SINGH

33 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717033 241181102033 YOGESH  MAHENDER KUMAR

34 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717034 241181102034 TANISH  CHETAN PARKASH

35 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717035 241181102035 SUMAN  GOVIND SINGH

36 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717036 241181102036 KAPIL  CHARAN SINGH

37 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717037 241181102037 HEENA  KARAN SINGH

38 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717038 241181102038 HIMANSHU  BIRENDER KUMAR

39 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717039 241181102039 PRANAV  GARG RAJESH KUMAR

40 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717040 241181102040 GAURAV  SURENDER SINGH

41 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717041 241181102041 HEMANT  SITARAM

42 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717042 241181102042 SHIVKANT  RISHIPAL

43 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717043 241181102043 ASHU  MUKESH KUMAR

44 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717044 241181102044 NIKITA  DEVI MANOJ KUMAR

45 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717045 241181102045 RITENDER  RAJESH KUMAR

46 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717047 241181102046 MOHIT  YADAV SUKRAMPAL

47 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717046 241181102047 ABHISHEK  MAHENDER KUMAR

48 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717048 241181102048 VIKASH  ROHTASH

49 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717049 241181102049 AJAY DHIKHA  MANOJ KUMAR

50 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717050 241181102050 DAKSH  VINOD BANSAL

51 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717051 241181102051 TARUN  MANOJ KUMAR

52 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717052 241181102052 SHIVA  DHARMENDER

53 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717053 241181102053 LOKENDER  VEDPARKASH
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54 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717054 241181102054 VIKASH  NAVEEN

55 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717055 241181102055 KHUSHI  GUPTA RAJENDER PRASAD GUPTA

56 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717056 241181102056 HIMANSHU  TEKCHAND

57 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717057 241181102057 HEMLATA  HARIRAM

58 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717058 241181102058 ADITYA  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

59 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717059 241181102059 PAWAN  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

60 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717060 241181102060 SHWETA  AGGARWAL YOGESH AGARWAL

61 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717061 241181102061 GOURAV  PARDEEP

62 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717062 241181102062 SWASTIK  DINESH

63 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717063 241181102063 URMI  SHARMA NUTAN

64 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717064 241181102064 LALITA  BIJENDER SINGH

65 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717065 241181102065 MUSKAN  SANJAY KUMAR

66 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717066 241181102066 PRACHI  DUSHYANT

67 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717067 241181102067 KHUSHI  ASHOK KUMAR

68 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717068 241181102068 HIMANSHU  SANJEEV

69 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717069 241181102069 SANYAM  RAJESH KUMAR

70 B.Com-1 AEC हिन्दी भाषा और व्याकरण 1240717070 241181102070 RITIKA  SUDHIR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717001 241181102001 SUMIT  SUNIL KUMAR

2 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717002 241181102002 SAPNA  DEEPAK KUMAR

3 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717003 241181102003 NAVRAJ  VIJAY KUMAR

4 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717004 241181102004 PRASHANT  KULDEEP

5 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717005 241181102005 MOSAM  ASHOK KUMAR

6 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717006 241181102006 PIYUSH  PARDEEP KUMAR

7 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717007 241181102007 PRIYA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR

8 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717008 241181102008 RAHUL  AJAY KUMAR

9 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717009 241181102009 ALOK  BABULAL

10 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717010 241181102010 KULDEEP  ANGAD

11 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717011 241181102011 VANSH  SATISH KUMAR

12 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717012 241181102012 DIPANSHU  VIKRANT

13 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717013 241181102013 ARCHANA  AJIT SINGH

14 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717014 241181102014 NAVNEET  ANAND KUMAR

15 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717015 241181102015 MAYANK  RAKESH

16 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717016 241181102016 HARSH  SINGH SHEORAJ SINGH

17 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717017 241181102017 JEEVAN  RAJ BOBY

18 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717018 241181102018 PRIYA  KUMARI SURESH KUMAR

19 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717019 241181102019 ANNU  PAWAN KUMAR

20 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717020 241181102020 DEEPAK  RAVINDER

21 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717021 241181102021 ANSHUL  YADAV MANOJ

22 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717022 241181102022 PRAMJEET  YADAV TINKU YADAV

23 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717023 241181102023 SACHIN  PARMOD KUMAR

24 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717024 241181102024 BHOJRAJ  SINGH SUMER SINGH

25 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717025 241181102025 ASHU  KUMARI HARKESH

26 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717071 241181102026 LAKSHAY  RAJENDER
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27 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717027 241181102027 GAURAV  MANOJ KUMAR

28 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717028 241181102028 NITIN  KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

29 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717029 241181102029 HARSH  PAWAN KUMAR

30 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717030 241181102030 SNEHA  GUPTA DESHBANDHU GUPTA

31 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717031 241181102031 RUPESH  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH

32 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717032 241181102032 ISHU  YADAV KULDEEP SINGH

33 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717033 241181102033 YOGESH  MAHENDER KUMAR

34 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717034 241181102034 TANISH  CHETAN PARKASH

35 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717035 241181102035 SUMAN  GOVIND SINGH

36 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717036 241181102036 KAPIL  CHARAN SINGH

37 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717037 241181102037 HEENA  KARAN SINGH

38 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717038 241181102038 HIMANSHU  BIRENDER KUMAR

39 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717039 241181102039 PRANAV  GARG RAJESH KUMAR

40 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717040 241181102040 GAURAV  SURENDER SINGH

41 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717041 241181102041 HEMANT  SITARAM

42 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717042 241181102042 SHIVKANT  RISHIPAL

43 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717043 241181102043 ASHU  MUKESH KUMAR

44 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717044 241181102044 NIKITA  DEVI MANOJ KUMAR

45 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717045 241181102045 RITENDER  RAJESH KUMAR

46 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717047 241181102046 MOHIT  YADAV SUKRAMPAL

47 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717046 241181102047 ABHISHEK  MAHENDER KUMAR

48 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717048 241181102048 VIKASH  ROHTASH

49 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717049 241181102049 AJAY DHIKHA  MANOJ KUMAR

50 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717050 241181102050 DAKSH  VINOD BANSAL

51 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717051 241181102051 TARUN  MANOJ KUMAR

52 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717052 241181102052 SHIVA  DHARMENDER

53 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717053 241181102053 LOKENDER  VEDPARKASH
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54 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717054 241181102054 VIKASH  NAVEEN

55 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717055 241181102055 KHUSHI  GUPTA RAJENDER PRASAD GUPTA

56 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717056 241181102056 HIMANSHU  TEKCHAND

57 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717057 241181102057 HEMLATA  HARIRAM

58 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717058 241181102058 ADITYA  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

59 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717059 241181102059 PAWAN  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

60 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717060 241181102060 SHWETA  AGGARWAL YOGESH AGARWAL

61 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717061 241181102061 GOURAV  PARDEEP

62 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717062 241181102062 SWASTIK  DINESH

63 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717063 241181102063 URMI  SHARMA NUTAN

64 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717064 241181102064 LALITA  BIJENDER SINGH

65 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717065 241181102065 MUSKAN  SANJAY KUMAR

66 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717066 241181102066 PRACHI  DUSHYANT

67 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717067 241181102067 KHUSHI  ASHOK KUMAR

68 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717068 241181102068 HIMANSHU  SANJEEV

69 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717069 241181102069 SANYAM  RAJESH KUMAR

70 B.Com-1 SEC Basic IT tools 1240717070 241181102070 RITIKA  SUDHIR
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Sr. No. Class Subject Type Subject College Roll No. IGU Roll No. Name Father Name Marks Remarks 

1 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717001 241181102001 SUMIT  SUNIL KUMAR

2 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717002 241181102002 SAPNA  DEEPAK KUMAR

3 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717003 241181102003 NAVRAJ  VIJAY KUMAR

4 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717004 241181102004 PRASHANT  KULDEEP

5 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717005 241181102005 MOSAM  ASHOK KUMAR

6 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717006 241181102006 PIYUSH  PARDEEP KUMAR

7 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717007 241181102007 PRIYA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR

8 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717008 241181102008 RAHUL  AJAY KUMAR

9 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717009 241181102009 ALOK  BABULAL

10 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717010 241181102010 KULDEEP  ANGAD

11 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717011 241181102011 VANSH  SATISH KUMAR

12 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717012 241181102012 DIPANSHU  VIKRANT

13 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717013 241181102013 ARCHANA  AJIT SINGH

14 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717014 241181102014 NAVNEET  ANAND KUMAR

15 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717015 241181102015 MAYANK  RAKESH

16 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717016 241181102016 HARSH  SINGH SHEORAJ SINGH

17 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717017 241181102017 JEEVAN  RAJ BOBY

18 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717018 241181102018 PRIYA  KUMARI SURESH KUMAR

19 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717019 241181102019 ANNU  PAWAN KUMAR

20 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717020 241181102020 DEEPAK  RAVINDER

21 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717021 241181102021 ANSHUL  YADAV MANOJ

22 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717022 241181102022 PRAMJEET  YADAV TINKU YADAV

23 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717023 241181102023 SACHIN  PARMOD KUMAR

24 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717024 241181102024 BHOJRAJ  SINGH SUMER SINGH

25 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717025 241181102025 ASHU  KUMARI HARKESH

26 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717071 241181102026 LAKSHAY  RAJENDER
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27 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717027 241181102027 GAURAV  MANOJ KUMAR

28 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717028 241181102028 NITIN  KUMAR VIKRAM SINGH

29 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717029 241181102029 HARSH  PAWAN KUMAR

30 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717030 241181102030 SNEHA  GUPTA DESHBANDHU GUPTA

31 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717031 241181102031 RUPESH  KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH

32 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717032 241181102032 ISHU  YADAV KULDEEP SINGH

33 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717033 241181102033 YOGESH  MAHENDER KUMAR

34 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717034 241181102034 TANISH  CHETAN PARKASH

35 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717035 241181102035 SUMAN  GOVIND SINGH

36 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717036 241181102036 KAPIL  CHARAN SINGH

37 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717037 241181102037 HEENA  KARAN SINGH

38 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717038 241181102038 HIMANSHU  BIRENDER KUMAR

39 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717039 241181102039 PRANAV  GARG RAJESH KUMAR

40 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717040 241181102040 GAURAV  SURENDER SINGH

41 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717041 241181102041 HEMANT  SITARAM

42 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717042 241181102042 SHIVKANT  RISHIPAL

43 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717043 241181102043 ASHU  MUKESH KUMAR

44 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717044 241181102044 NIKITA  DEVI MANOJ KUMAR

45 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717045 241181102045 RITENDER  RAJESH KUMAR

46 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717047 241181102046 MOHIT  YADAV SUKRAMPAL

47 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717046 241181102047 ABHISHEK  MAHENDER KUMAR

48 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717048 241181102048 VIKASH  ROHTASH

49 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717049 241181102049 AJAY DHIKHA  MANOJ KUMAR

50 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717050 241181102050 DAKSH  VINOD BANSAL

51 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717051 241181102051 TARUN  MANOJ KUMAR

52 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717052 241181102052 SHIVA  DHARMENDER

53 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717053 241181102053 LOKENDER  VEDPARKASH
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54 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717054 241181102054 VIKASH  NAVEEN

55 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717055 241181102055 KHUSHI  GUPTA RAJENDER PRASAD GUPTA

56 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717056 241181102056 HIMANSHU  TEKCHAND

57 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717057 241181102057 HEMLATA  HARIRAM

58 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717058 241181102058 ADITYA  YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

59 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717059 241181102059 PAWAN  KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

60 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717060 241181102060 SHWETA  AGGARWAL YOGESH AGARWAL

61 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717061 241181102061 GOURAV  PARDEEP

62 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717062 241181102062 SWASTIK  DINESH

63 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717063 241181102063 URMI  SHARMA NUTAN

64 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717064 241181102064 LALITA  BIJENDER SINGH

65 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717065 241181102065 MUSKAN  SANJAY KUMAR

66 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717066 241181102066 PRACHI  DUSHYANT

67 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717067 241181102067 KHUSHI  ASHOK KUMAR

68 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717068 241181102068 HIMANSHU  SANJEEV

69 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717069 241181102069 SANYAM  RAJESH KUMAR

70 B.Com-1 VAC Environmental Studies 1240717070 241181102070 RITIKA  SUDHIR
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